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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

17

KIM Sang hyoung

SEO Seung hyun

HWANG Doyeop

LEE Jeisup

JEONG Tae min

KO Juseok

PARK Yongjun

JUNG Jin ho

PAK Hyunjin

KIM Hyeonggeun

JO Tae hun

KIM Sin hak

BAEK Sunghan

PARK Sucheol

LEE Hyeonsik

HA Minho

21

20

18

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

19

19

 20.3

183

178

188

183

187

175

177

184

175

182

183

188

182

180

185

190

182.5

75

69

78

85

81

68

72

80

81

77

76

88

80

72

80

80

 77.6

A

B

C

D

F

E

LIM  Gyu ha

KIM Hyun chul

PARK Byoung jae

CHOI Jung suck

HAN  Jung kyu

KIM Gi young

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

MANAGER

TEAM LEADER

OFFICIAL

03/06/1990

24/03/1991

02/01/1993

17/04/1990

02/03/1990

12/09/1990

04/07/1990

23/02/1991

11/04/1991

28/05/1991

30/06/1991

25/01/1990

28/03/1990

26/03/1990

16/02/1992

23/01/1992

Birth Date
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